IConvivio Karting_j

_

Kart Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 25-09-2011 10:08 . ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 53.756 +2.475 10:53:03.477 4 57.881 +4.051 10:47:43.577
(3) Batista/Mosquito 1 52.599 +1.318 10:53:56.076 5 58.509 +4.679 10:48:42.086
1 1:21.937 +32.510 10:44:55.913 12 51.281 - 10:54:47.357 6 56.169 +2.339 10:49:38.255
2 1:09.084 +19.657 10:46:04.997 13 51.360 +0.079 10:55:38.717 7 1:25.200 +31.370 10:51:03.455
3 1:05.012 +15.585 10:47:10.009 14 52.109 +0.828 10:56:30.826 8 1:04.901 +11.071 10:52:08.356
4 1:02.703 +13.276 10:48:12.712 15 54.771 +3.490 10:57:25.597 9 57.778 +3.948 10:53:06.134
5 1:02.354 +12.927 10:49:15.066 16 52.368 +1.087 10:58:17.965 10 56.151 +2.321 10:54:02.285
6 1:02.684 +13.257 10:50:17.750 1 54.753 +0.923 10:54:57.038
7 1:30.711 +41.284 10:51:48.461 (11) Barros/Teodosio 12 53.830 - 10:55:50.868
8 52.822 +3.395 10:52:41.283 1 1:10.695 +19.178 10:44:46.847 13 54.058 +0.228 10:56:44.926
9 51.345 +1.918 10:53:32.628 2 57.335 +5.818 10:45:44.182 14 54.217 +0.387 10:57:39.143
10 50.593 +1.166 10:54:23.221 3 59.489 +7.972 10:46:43.671 15 53.991 +0.161 10:58:33.134
1 51.079 +1.652 10:55:14.300 4 56.243 +4.726 10:47:39.914
12 49.838 +0.411 10:56:04.138 5 55.967 +4.450 10:48:35.881 (13) Oliveira/Cravalho
13 49.488 +0.061 10:56:53.626 6 55.193 +3.676 10:49:31.074 1 1:31.660 +36.281 10:44:57.327
14 49.427 - 10:57:43.053 7 57.187 +5.670 10:50:28.261 2 1:23.060 +27.681 10:46:20.387
15 51.432 +2.005 10:58:34.485 8 1:36.428 +44.911 10:52:04.689 3 1:12.484 +17.105 10:47:32.871
9 56.503 +4.986 10:53:01.192 4 1:10.859 +15.480 10:48:43.730
(4) J.F. 10 53.566 +2.049 10:53:54.758 5 1:12.777 +17.398 10:49:56.507
1 1:07.818 +17.898 10:44:54.387 1 53.251 +1.734 10:54:48.009 6 1:55.074 +59.695 10:51:51.581
2 54.239 +4.319 10:45:48.626 12 53.172 +1.655 10:55:41.181 7 1:15.503 +20.124 10:53:07.084
3 55.225 +5.305 10:46:43.851 13 53.818 +2.301 10:56:34.999 8 1:02.556 +7177 10:54:09.640
4 52.674 +2.754 10:47:36.525 14 52.181 +0.664 10:57:27.180 9 59.647 +4.268 10:55:09.287
5 52.856 +2.936 10:48:29.381 15 51.517 - 10:58:18.697 10 57.043 +1.664 10:56:06.330
6 51.763 +1.843 10:49:21.144 16 52.657 +1.140 10:59:11.354 1 55.874 +0.495 10:57:02.204
7 1:08.538 +18.618 10:50:29.682 12 57.753 +2.374 10:57:59.957
8 53.148 +3.228 10:51:22.830 (10) Tempipast 13 55.379 - 10:58:55.336
9 51.125 +1.205 10:52:13.955 1 58.183 +5.815 10:44:33.210
10 51.810 +1.890 10:53:05.765 2 54.547 +2.179 10:45:27.757 (7) Serra/Pineu
1 50.524 +0.604 10:53:56.289 3 53.653 +1.285 10:46:21.410 1 1:09.457 +13.525 10:44:55.789
12 50.231 +0.311 10:54:46.520 4 52.766 +0.398 10:47:14.176 2 59.168 +3.236 10:45:54.957
13 49.920 - 10:55:36.440 5 53.427 +1.059 10:48:07.603 3 1:00.100 +4.168 10:46:55.057
14 50.452 +0.532 10:56:26.892 6 53.920 +1.552 10:49:01.523 4 57.009 +1.077 10:47:52.066
15 50.314 +0.394 10:57:17.206 7 52.368 - 10:49:53.891 5 56.467 +0.535 10:48:48.533
16 50.249 +0.329 10:58:07.455 8 1:26.659 +34.291 10:51:20.550 6 1:30.734 +34.802 10:50:19.267
17 51.163 +1.243 10:58:58.618 9 59.882 +7.514 10:52:20.432 7 56.993 +1.061 10:51:16.260
10 56.814 +4.446 10:53:17.246 8 1:04.042 +8.110 10:52:20.302
(9) Marques/Ferreira " 53.743 +1.375 10:54:10.989 9 57.338 +1.406 10:53:17.640
1 56.590 +6.182 10:44:14.747 12 59.554 +7.186 10:55:10.543 10 1:00.895 +4.963 10:54:18.535
2 54.316 +3.908 10:45:09.063 13 53.344 +0.976 10:56:03.887 ib| 1:00.063 +4.131 10:55:18.598
3 52.443 +2.035 10:46:01.506 14 1:00.582 +8.214 10:57:04.469 12 55.932 - 10:56:14.530
4 53.943 +3.535 10:46:55.449 15 53.980 +1.612 10:57:58.449 13 56.095 +0.163 10:57:10.625
5 52.189 +1.781 10:47:47.638 16 53.155 +0.787 10:58:51.604 14 57.193 +1.261 10:58:07.818
6 52.527 +2.119 10:48:40.165 15 58.401 +2.469 10:59:06.219
7 52.270 +1.862 10:49:32.435 (8) Traxxarick
8 1:15.025 +24.617 10:50:47.460 1 59.305 +6.545 10:44:15.550 (1) Elemento X
9 52.985 +2.577 10:51:40.445 2 54.953 +2.193 10:45:10.503 1 1:04.193 +5.691 10:44:30.934
10 54.425 +4.017 10:52:34.870 3 54.698 +1.938 10:46:05.201 2 59.651 +1.149 10:45:30.585
1 51.286 +0.878 10:53:26.156 4 56.265 +3.505 10:47:01.466 3 58.883 +0.381 10:46:29.468
12 51.947 +1.539 10:54:18.103 5 53.120 +0.360 10:47:54.586 4 1:01.110 +2.608 10:47:30.578
13 51.188 +0.780 10:55:09.291 6 53.054 +0.294 10:48:47.640 5 1:00.000 +1.498 10:48:30.578
14 50.953 +0.545 10:56:00.244 7 56.162 +3.402 10:49:43.802 6 58.502 - 10:49:29.080
15 50.604 +0.196 10:56:50.848 8 1:20.557 +27.797 10:51:04.359 7 1:22.995 +24.493 10:50:52.075
16 50.430 +0.022 10:57:41.278 9 1:03.589 +10.829 10:52:07.948 8 1:19.600 +21.098 10:52:11.675
17 50.408 - 10:58:31.686 10 57.588 +4.828 10:53:05.536 9 1:05.917 +7.415 10:53:17.592
11 57.324 +4.564 10:54:02.860 10 1:02.885 +4.383 10:54:20.477
(2) Hot Wheels 12 56.786 +4.026 10:54:59.646 1 1:03.767 +5.265 10:55:24.244
1 58.578 +7.297 10:44:19.665 13 54.331 +1.571 10:55:53.977 12 1:01.545 +3.043 10:56:25.789
2 56.997 +5.716 10:45:16.662 14 54.235 +1.475 10:56:48.212 13 1:00.837 +2.335 10:57:26.626
3 54.355 +3.074 10:46:11.017 15 52.859 +0.099 10:57:41.071 14 58.983 +0.481 10:58:25.609
4 57.265 +5.984 10:47:08.282 16 52.760 - 10:58:33.831
5 54.371 +3.090 10:48:02.653 (6) Pereira/Valerio
6 54.123 +2.842 10:48:56.776 (5) Fire Shelter 1 1:12.453 +13.428 10:44:55.896
7 1:23.034 +31.753 10:50:19.810 1 1:03.038 +9.208 10:44:29.355 2 1:04.164 +5.139 10:46:00.060
8 56.688 +5.407 10:51:16.498 2 1:06.759 +12.929 10:45:36.114 3 1:01.664 +2.639 10:47:01.724
9 53.223 +1.942 10:52:09.721 3 1:09.582 +15.752 10:46:45.696 4 1:00.155 +1.130 10:48:01.879
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IConvivio Karting

-
Il
o B

Kart Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 25-09-2011 10:08.
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
5 1:00.267 +1.242 10:49:02.146
6 59.025 - 10:50:01.171
7 1:23.835 +24.810 10:51:25.006
8 1:05.735 +6.710 10:52:30.741
9 1:02.087 +3.062 10:53:32.828
10 1:00.645 +1.620 10:54:33.473
11 1:00.388 +1.363 10:55:33.861
12 1:01.348 +2.323 10:56:35.209
13 59.871 +0.846 10:57:35.080
14 1:00.709 +1.684 10:58:35.789
(12) Pereira/Pereira
1 1:44.437 +43.102 10:45:34.898
2 1:35.747 +34.412 10:47:10.645
3 1:32.513 +31.178 10:48:43.158
4 1:30.399 +29.064 10:50:13.557
5 1:28.322 +26.987 10:51:41.879
6 1:25.544 +24.209 10:53:07.423
7 1:28.497 +27.162 10:54:35.920
8 1:15.794 +14.459 10:55:51.714
9 1:06.434 +5.099 10:56:58.148
10 1:03.679 +2.344 10:58:01.827
11 1:01.335 - 10:59:03.162

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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